
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

January  2007

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

      17.8
-      0.2
-     96.7

      10.7
       0.0

     112.2

 9,969
 2,169

 9

 15,089
 0

 832

 8,460
 2,174

 271

 13,630
 0

 392

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  33,114

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 12,147

 15,921

 10,905

 14,022

      11.4

      13.5

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 474,841

 186,704

 390

 474,222
 619

 186,611
 93

 248
 142

      14.7
      61.0

       9.2
     140.0

-     94.1
     234.3

 952,324
 974

 386,411
 216

 497
 234

 830,538
 605

 353,787
 90

 8,454
 70

 478,102
 355

 199,800
 123

 249
 92

 478,457

 199,923

 341

 953,298

 386,627

 731

 831,143

 353,877

 8,524

      14.7

       9.3

-     91.4

 25,058  22,090       13.4
 3,010  2,837        6.1

 28,068  24,927       12.6Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 4,999
 47

 4,652
 36

       7.5
      30.6

Non-Commercial:

 29,615       11.8

 5,046  4,688        7.6Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  737,616  740,452  1,288,740       14.7 1,478,068
 203,029  215,984  376,373       11.3 419,013International

Total - Commercial  940,645  956,436  1,897,081  1,665,113       13.9

Total - Non-Commercial  7,784  7,589  15,373  13,656       12.6

 15,328
 45

 13,529
 127

      13.3
-     64.6

 7,568
 21

 7,760
 24

Grand Total - Passengers  1,912,454  1,678,769       13.9 964,025 948,429

Total - Air Carrier  661,935  678,721  1,340,656  1,193,544       12.3

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  278,710  277,715  556,425  471,569       18.0

Domestic
International
Transborder

 262,775
 0

 15,935

 261,995
 0

 15,720

 524,770
 0

 31,655

 457,597
 0

 13,972

      14.7
       0.0

     126.6

Regional:
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Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

 275
 628

 0

 11,978
 12,885

 0

 897
 278

 0

 10,636
 11,210

 0

 178
 264

 0

 6,275
 6,809

 0

 97
 364

 0

 5,703
 6,076

 0

-     69.4
     125.9
       0.0

      12.6
      14.9
       0.0

 902

 24,864

 1,174

 21,846

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 442

 13,084

 460

 11,779

-     23.2

      13.8

Grand Total - Cargo  25,766  23,021 13,526 12,240       11.9

 12,253  11,533 6,453 5,800Domestic
 13,513  11,488

       6.2
      17.6 7,073 6,440

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




